Stalwart Fair Queen Contestant Registration Form

Please circle your entry:	Miss Stalwart Fair(\$30)	
	Jr. Miss Stalwart Fair (\$20)	
	Petite Miss Stalwart Fair (\$20)	
	Little Miss Stalwart Fair (\$20)	
	Miss Tiny Tots Stalwart Fair (\$10)	
Name:		
Address:		
Cell Phone:		
Birth Date:		
T-shirt size	Favorite Color:	
Your Sponsor:		
Parents' Names:		
Parent Signature:		

You can call or text Raeann Starrwith questions or your Registrations at (906) 322-0113.

Mail forms and sponsorships to:
Raeann Starr
590 E 14 Mile Rd
Dafter, Mi 49724

Or drop off at Raeann's Boutique

STALWART FAIR QUEEN PAGEANT

Pageant to be held Wednesday, September 4th, 2024 Stalwart Fair Exhibit Hall at 6pm

Registration and sponsorship fee deadline: Wednesday, August 7th.

This date will ensure that all girls get the appropriate gifts for their division. All ages are of January 1 of fair year.

Miss Stalwart Fair Queen: ages 14-19

*\$30 sponsorship fee (can be self-sponsored or have someone sponsor you)

And

Jr. Miss Stalwart Fair: ages 12-13

- *\$20 sponsorship fee (can be self-sponsored or have someone sponsor you)
- *Contestant is responsible to turn in a resume (3 copies please) by Monday, September 2nd.
- *Contestant will attend an interview on Tuesday, September 3rd.

Petite Miss Stalwart Fair: ages 9-11

And

Little Miss Stalwart Fair: ages 6-8

- *\$20 sponsorshipfee (can be self-sponsored or have someone sponsor you)
- *Contestant will be responsible to answer 3 questions and turn them in by Monday, September 2^{nd} .

Miss Tiny Tot Stalwart Fair: ages 3-5

- *\$10 sponsorship fee (can be self-sponsored or have someone sponsor you)
- *All contestants will receive a crown, sash and prizes.
- *Openings for the first 5 to register